NOTES:
1.   ELECTRICAL:
1.1.   VOLTAGE RATING:DCV 300V 10MS
1.2.   CONDUCTANCE RESISTANCE: 3.0 OHM/MAX.
1.3.   INSULATION RESISTANCE: 5.0M OHM/MIN.
1.4.   THE CABLE SHOULD BE 100% ELECTRICAL TEST
3.   ALL COMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
1
2.   MATERIAL:
1.5.   IT SHOULD BE NO ANY OPEN/SHORT, MISWIRING AND INTERMITTENT FAILURES.
2.1.   SEE TABLE
2
3
同轴线 RF1.37黑线,OD:1.37mm
I-PEX 1.37 TO SMA /F  L=120mm
接头 SMA母头母针，带4个脚，半牙，镀金
端子 高仿I-PEX ,1.37端子，镀金
套管 黑色热缩套管，OD:2.0MM
深圳市金航标电子有限公司 WWW.BDS666.COM
KH-IPEX-SMAKWE-RG137-B120MM 0755-83044319
12
4
Administrator
线条
Administrator
线条
Administrator
New Stamp_1